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
ed kitchen, w/o
to large deck.
Short walk to
mall, schools &
parks.Stephen
Baker*

06-202-30

LOAFERS
LAKE

LOCATION
$308,800

5 lvl backsplit, walk-
ing distance to lake
w/loads of potential
& space for a large
family. Eat-in
kitchen o/looks fam
rm w/w/o to deck.
Jodie
McGucken*

06-201-19

$399,000

MILLION DOLLAR VIEWS
Charming log interior, open concept country home. 3 bedrooms
w/fin lower level at walkout. Stone fireplace, cathedral ceilings.
MarthaSummers.ca*                                               06-210-91

$560,000

$365,000

YOU CAN SEE
FOR MILES...

from this pretty
perfect bungalow
with w/out base-
ment. Superb
horse barn.
Paddocks & pond
& stream on 25
acres close to
Terra Cotta.
$899,000. Kathy
Ellis*     06-212-91

25 ACRES

STEPS FROM GLEN WILLIAMS
3 bedrooms open concept beauty just steps to Glen Williams!
Lovely country property but close to town!! Lorraine Marchant*   

06-218-31

$369,000

BEAUTIFUL TOWNHOME
Very nice freehold home on a quiet st. in Rockwood.
Skylights, cherry kit., pot lights, CVAC, vaulted ceiling,
stunning decor. Rob McMulkin* 06-216-91

Based on % of total listings sold ($ volume) compiled by independent studies
on MLS statistics for District W27 (Halton Hills) Jan. 1/05 - Dec. 31/05

SPACIOUS 3 BDRM HOME
Includes new laminate floors throughout main lvl, gleaming hard-
wood in all bdrms & hallways, some new windows, new furnace &
upgraded electrical panel. Steve Jenkins* 06-229-30

EXQUISITE 35 ACRE FARM
Private & serene, custom 3 bdrm open concept home,
vaulted ceilings, airtight FP, eat-in kit o/looks LR, W/O to
deck. Iris Irwin*. 06-226-31 

19 ACRE ESCARPMENT LOT
Outskirts of Georgetown, magnificent unspoiled forest lot. Over
2000 ft deep backing onto Heritage Foundation. $399,900.
Matt*/John Hill* 06-234-31

NEEDS THE FINISHING TOUCH
Century Brick Bungalow in Guelph. 3 Bedrooms with many original
features and updates. www.briansnow.ca for details. 06-223-99  

$450,000

$299,000

$339,000

$220,000

34.5 ACRES - VACANT LAND!
New severance, gently rolling, paved road, close to
major highways. $439,000. Marilyn Kerr*     06-241-VL

INVESTORS ENTREPRNEURS!
Fronting on Hwy. 7 - C2 zoning. Many uses available. Free stand-
ing building and land. Opportunity to run a business. Brenda
MacDonald* 05-696-30

BALLINAFAD 60 ACRES $650,000
MarthaSummers.ca* 05-667-VL

GEORGETOWN FOR LEASE
Brenda MacDonald* 04-590-30   

90 ACRES
$299,000

West of
Orangeville.

Pond &
farmland.
Martha

Summers.ca*
05-686-VL   

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
Estate subdivision minutes to town. 2 acres w/spectacular views of the
Toronto Skyline. Ideal for a walkout basement. Last avail. lot. Rod* &
Dinah Presswood* 05-747-VL  

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY LAND + 2500 SQ FT BUILDING
Land with building has 5 bays, 2 new insulated steel doors, 2 fur-
naces, outside storage available. Fully fenced property. Dianne
Penrice* 05-739-30   

$329,900

COMMERCIAL/PROFESSIONAL  OFFICE  POTENTIAL
Previously “Wetherby’s gift store in Acton. Beautiful older building
close to the Hide House. Wood floors, trims & French doors.
Matthew* & John Hill* 05-731-90 

$347,900

IT’S ALL
DONE!

4+1 bdrm, main
floor fam rm, 2
rec rms + bdrm,
bath & office in
bsmt! Fenced
and landscaped.
Prime south
location!
Monica Keess*

06-237-30

WEST PEEL VILLAGE
Prime location! 3+1 bdrm sidesplit. $324,900. Jill
Johnson*. 06-231-19

17 ACRES W/POND & FOREST
Older stone and stucco home on a stunning acreage
adjacent to Heritage Foundation lands in the Niagara
Escarpment. $599,000. Matt*/John Hill*. 06-235-31  

3 BEDROOM GEM IN THE GLEN!
Large charming corner lot 108’ x 132’. Totally renovated interior
- large principal rooms, lovely lot. Deborah Gilmore*. 06-230-30  

$348,900

$659,000

SERENE COUNTRY LIVING ON 1.97 ACRES!
Wow! Open concept w/high ceilings, skylights, 3+2 bdrms, 3
baths, 3 FP, fantastic eat-in modern kitchen, MF mstr, library, fin.
bsmt, 3 car garage. Marilyn Kerr* 06-240-91

PEACEFUL PRIVACY
Nestled in the Valleylands near Credit Valley Cons. In
G’town.This model offers 2250 sq. ft., 4 bdrms + fully fin
bsmt. $385,900. Brenda Payton*. 06-243-30

CENTURY CHARM 1.9 ACRES
Gracious 3 bdrm, large principal rms. Open concept kit,
large eat-in area, o/looks fam rm, w/o to patio. Huge
great room. MarthaSummers.ca 06-246-60

$569,000

STATELY AND IMPRESSIVE
Wonderful upgraded home in Hillsburgh. Huge 1/2 acre lot,
fully fenced in estate subdivision overlooking the Village.
Tons of features. Elizabeth Doell*. 06-249-91

COME HOME TO TERRA COTTA
Incredible home on 3+ wooded ac. Granite countertops, high
end appliances, California closets, Loewen windows.
Matt*/John Hill                                   06-247-60

$685,000

$220,000

CONFEDERATION LOG - 2 ACRES
The warmth of wood. Nestled in a mature lot, open con-
cept with wood floors, floor to ceiling brick fireplace.
$400,000. MarthaSummers.ca 06-245-90

$665,000

$699,000

HUGE LOT - FABULOUS LOCATION
Your chance to own in the exclusive neighbourhood. Parklike
setting over 300 feet deep. Wonderful fam rm addition,
3 bdrms! Elizabeth Doell*. 06-252-30

$389,000

SUPERB INGLEWOOD LOCATION
18 acres. Open concept A frame chalet home. 3 bedrooms
plus loft, vaulted ceilings, brick fireplace, 3 walkouts, I/G pool.
MarthaSummers.ca 06-253-60

$599,000

$339,000

WONDERFUL LOCATION
Roomy kitchen/family rm addition on this well main-
tained Georgetown home. Upgraded windows/kitchen,
2 gas f/p, private yard. Carol McMurray*. 06-256-30

BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE HOME
Updated and well maintained home located on a preferred cres.
Walkouts, hardwood flrs, ceramics, prof landscaped yard. Rob
McMulkin*. 06-261-99  

SOUTH
GEORGETOWN

Located on a
quiet, high
demand crescent,
this 3 bdrm, 3
bathroom home
features a fin-
ished basement &
fully fenced back-
yard. Call Ruth
Germain* today!   

06-259-30

CUSTOM
HOME WITH
WORKSHOP

Quaint Village of
Rockwood, lovely
custom built 2
storey w/porch
view of woods.
Huge 2 bay
g a r a g e / s h o p
w/loft. Nusha
Mathieson*/
Tina Dwyer*        

06-257-91

$349,900

OH THE JOY OF SPRING TIME!
Spacious & restored Victorian home o/looks stunning
and private property including ponds, gardens, tea-
house & garden house. Kathy Ellis* 06-266-60  

$999,999

MAGNIFICENT
PRIVATE
VIEWS

$697,000
3000+ sq ft bungalow
o/looks 2 pristine
ponds. hrdwd in
LR/DR,            solari-
um off fam rm, fin
bsmt w/w/o, 3 bay
h e a t e d / i n s u l a t e d
shop w/fin ofc above.
Kathy Ellis*                

06-134-60

10 ACRES

1/2 ACRE BOVAIRD & HERITAGE RD.
3 bdrm raised bungalow, finished lower level, 2nd kitchen,
inground pool, shop/garage, great mature lot, minutes to
“GO’. MarthaSummers.ca*. 06-119-19

$499,000

$429,000

RAVINE LOT!
Stunning custom built executive home in one of
Georgetown’s most prestigious subdivision. True park-
like setting w/I/G pool. Steve Jenkins*. 06-268-30

GREAT LOCATION!
Lrg 2 bdrm condo apt w/balcony in newer building near
Fletcher’s Creek ravine & close to major roads &
Sheridan College. Matt*/John Hill*. 06-265-19  

$183,000

HERITAGE
INSPIRED

HOME
Gingerbread
trim, large
porch, 3
bthrm, 3 bdrm,
g e n e r o u s
sized rms,
ceramics &
b r o a d l o o m

w/upgraded underpad throughout. Deborah Gilmore*.
06-273-90

LARGEST LOT IN EXCLUSIVE ESTATE
Gorgeous views, pond, rolling and treed. Fantastic site,
minutes from town - a perfect location for commuting.
Last Lot Available! Elizabeth Doell*. 06-272-30

$590,000

COUNTRY OASIS ON 17+ ACRES
20 min to401 - outstanding property! 3 bdrm bungalow,
2 baths, hardwood, ceramics, w/o to deck & prof land-
scaped back yard. Call Marilyn Kerr*. 06-271-60  

$797,250
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